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Q1. You can vote for any two candidates in the election for state Assembly. If the
election were held today, would you vote for:

Valid Cumulative
Other/Nobody and Mail added in Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Democrat Vincent Mazzeo (MAZZ-EE-OH) 173 237 23.7 23.7
Lean Mazzeo 17 23 23 26.1
Democrat Colin Bell (CAH-LIN) 141 19.3 19.3 45.4
Lean Bell 13 18 18 47.2
Republican Chris Brown 157 215 215 68.7
Lean Brown 16 2.2 2.2 70.9
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Q2. Overall, do you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of Vincent Mazzeo

MAZZ-EE-OH): Is that very or somewhat?

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid Very favorable 87 12.0 21.2 21.2
Somewhat favorable 114 15.7 27.9 49.2
Somewhat unfavorable 63 8.7 15.4 64.5
Very unfavorable 32 4.4 7.7 72.3
NOT FAMILIAR WITH HIM 53 7.4 13.0 85.3
NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 51 7.0 12.4 97.8

REFUSE
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Q4. Overall, do you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of Chris Brown: Is that very or somewhat?

Frequency
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MAZZRATE. How would you rate Assemblyman Vincent Mazzeo's (MAZZ-EE-OH'S) job performance?

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid Excellent 30 4.1 7.3 7.3
Good 136 18.7 33.1 40.4
Fair 116 15.9 28.3 68.7
Or poor? 44 6.1
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Q8. What do you think is the most important issue in this election? (SILENT CODE)

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid JOBS 76 10.4 18.5 18.5
CASINOS 50 6.9 12.2 30.7
TAXES (GENERAL) 50 6.9 12.2 43.0
NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 48 6.6 11.8 54.7
ECONOMY 46 6.4 11.3 66.0
PROPERTY TAXES 36 4.9 8.8 74.8
OTHER ISSUE (SPECIFY) 28 3.9 6.9 81.7
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 10 1.3 2.4 84.0
EDUCATION (GENERAL) 8 1.1 2.0 86.0
GUN CONTROL 7 9 1.6 87.6
REFUSE 6 .8 1.4 88.9
PENSIONS/BENEFITS 5 7 1.3 90.2
ENVIRONMENT 5 7 12 91.4
EDUCATION (K-12) 4 6 1.0 92.4
BUSINESS TAXES 4 5 9 93.4
HEALTH CARE 4 5 9 94.3
STATE BUDGET 4 5 9 95.2
INCOME TAXES 3 4 .8 96.0
EDUCATION (HIGHER), COLLEGES 3 4 N 96.7
IMMIGRATION 3 4 N 97.4
CORRUPTION 3 4 N 98.1
CRIME 2 3 5 98.6
MINIMUM WAGE 2 3 5 99.1
ABORTION 1 1 2
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Q9. Do you think the candidates are addressing issues that are important to you? (SILENT CODE)
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D3. Which of the following best describes your race:

Frequency



LD2poll 1

10



